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Summary of 2015 Aggregate Ratios

Type County / Municipal Name
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Columbia County

Arlington
Caledonia
Columbus
Courtland
Dekorra
Fort Winnebago
Fountain Prairie
Hampden
Leeds
Lewiston
Lodi
Lowville
Marcellon
Newport
Otsego
Pacific
Randolph
Scott
Springvale
West Point
Wyocena
Arlington
Cambria
Doylestown
Fall River
Friesland
Pardeeville
Poynette
Randolph
Rio
Wyocena
Columbus
Lodi
Portage

Wisconsin Dells

Report #: LGSSOA303WI (TX42554A)

Aggregate Ratio

0.985565398
0.980349523
0.896846033
0.945274710
1.009685949
0.989896727
1.013251724
0.960009161
0.964985384
0.996931868
0.997772654
0.957338483
1.016981147
1.014271471
0.969701667
0.966729905
1.017327660
0.973682950
0.979583596
0.985169562

- 1.002602390

0.986095496
1.062757105
0.981975074
1.027587566
0.959612657
1.030540243
1.055102076
0.973749766
1.047520162
0.994028980
1.003676252
0.979790732
0.974182992
1.005575852
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